# March 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 09, 2021 09:56 AM

#### **Contact Information**

**Email:** 

Name: SEAN WILLIAM BURKE Phone: 6176007203

Address: 31 Milk Street

Boston,MA 02196

Reported Compensation:

sburke@necec.org

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures	s reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	of Value repo	orted.					

#### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

### **Reported Subjects:**

#### Energy

SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL

#### **Environment**

SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL

## Reported Bills:

H5327		
H5327	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
H5445		
H5445	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
H5629		
H5629	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
H5762		
H5762	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
H5966		
H5966	Oppose	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
H6114		
H6114	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
S0078		
S0078	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
S0472		
S0472	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL
S0634		
50634	Promote	SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL

### Reported Public Bodies:

**Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of** 

SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL

**Governor, Office of** 

SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### **Chris Kearns**

SEAN WILLIAM BURKE on behalf of NORTHEAST CLEAN ENERGY COUNCIL